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Women / 5 / 11A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maya Frank310
CGA

9.050 9.225 9.3259.450 37.050
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Ayana'a Sudduth332
Head Over Heels

8.850 9.300 9.4758.950 36.575
3 2 4 1 2 

2 

Isabella Ramon356
Twisters

8.800 9.350 8.8008.850 35.800
4T 1 5 8T 3 

3 

Anya Holbrook312
CYC

8.750 9.200 9.0758.750 35.775
7 4 6 4 4 

4 

Kristi Cordano346
Technique

8.875 8.425 9.1259.150 35.575
2 13 2 3 5 

5 

Isabella LoPresto328
Gold Star

8.725 9.025 8.8758.375 35.000
8 7T 10 7 6 

6 

Zoe Kalem303
Accel

8.425 8.900 8.6758.975 34.975
11 9 3 11 7 

7 

Sydney Wightman323
Diablo

8.600 9.150 8.9258.150 34.825
10 5 11 5 8 

8 

Lexi Wilson316
Champion

8.775 8.550 8.9008.575 34.800
6 12 9 6 9 

9 

Kayla Smaw306
American

8.700 8.650 8.7008.600 34.650
9 10 8 10 10 

10 

Jennifer Labosky313
Cal Sports

8.300 9.075 8.2008.700 34.275
12 6 7 13 11 

11 

Kailani Santiago319
Champions Acad

8.800 9.025 8.4507.725 34.000
4T 7T 13 12 12 

12 

Kate Miller330
Gymnastics Unltd

8.225 8.575 8.8008.050 33.650
13 11 12 8T 13 

13 
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